

22

Cr Rev / 160/2024

Jagdish Raj Vs. Sudesh Arora

27.01.2026

Present : Sh. K D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. Rahul, Ld. Counsel for appellant alongwith appellant.

Sh. Dheeraj Arora on behalf of Sudesh Arora.

Sh. D N Chaturvedi, Ld. counsel for the respondent (through VC)

Last opportunity is given to revisionist arguments on revision as main counsel for the revisionist is not available.

Put up on 17.03.2026.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/27.012026